North Los Angeles County Regional Center

All Ages

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

Total Eligible
Consumers

16,750

12,296
2,701
2,476
1,655
9,082

For birth to age 2 years, inclusive

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

Total Eligible
Consumers

635

228
22
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6,881

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

For age 22 years and older

Autism
Intellectual
Disability
Cerebral Palsy
Epilepsy
Category 5
Other

Total Eligible
Consumers

12,918

4,920
960
732
877

2,171

Total Eligible
Consumers

3,197

7,148

1,719

1,733
772
30

Consumers with No Purchase of Services

by Diagnosis - Legislative

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

11,041

9,270
2,051
1,921
1,123
8,544

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

629

224
22
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6,536

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

8,100

3,264
626
483
556

1,984

Consumers Receiving
Purchased Services

2,312

5,782

1,403

1,427
561
24

Consumers with No
Purchased Services

5,764

3,033
651
556
533
605

Consumers with No
Purchased Services
12

o O O

402

Consumers with No
Purchased Services

4,867

1,663
335
250
322
197

Consumers with No
Purchased Services
885

1,366
316
306
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*

* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.
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Percent With No Purchased
Services

34.4%

24.7%
24.1%
22.5%
32.2%
6.7%

Percent With No Purchased
Services
1.9%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
5.8%

Percent With No Purchased
Services

37.7%

33.8%
34.9%
34.2%
36.7%
9.1%

Percent With No Purchased
Services

27.7%

19.1%
18.4%
17.7%

*

*

The sum of consumers with no purchase of services and consumers with purchase of services may not be equal to total eligible consumers.

Some consumers may have purchase of services with insurance, and without insurance, causing the count to be duplicated in the total.
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